2014 E63 Dealer Ordering Guide
V2.7
An important note about this Guide:
The information presented in this guide is based on the most
current information available and is intended to assist you when
specifying your E63 AMG orders.
This guide contains final pricing and option availability.
Due to variances among color monitors and printers the colors that
appear on your screen and printouts may not be exact.
For illustrative purposes, some images may be of European
Specification vehicles.
E-Class
(212)
E63 S-Model
4MATIC Wagon
212.276
(E63SP in NetStar)
Wagon Sedan
E63 S-Model
4MATIC Sedan
212.076
(E63P in NetStar)
E63
4MATIC Sedan
212.092
(E63 in NetStar)
2014 E63 AMG Portfolio
Highlights for 2014
- AMG Performance 4MATIC - Standard on all E63 Models
- More HP & Torque - Standard
- All-new S-Model available in Sedan & Wagon
- Full LED Headlamps – Standard
- Collision Prevention Assist - Standard
- Standard Interior Enhancements:
- Nappa Leather Seats and Door Panel Inserts
- Dashboard and Door Panel tops in Nappa Optik
- Dashboard Clock
- Unique Black Nappa Leather interior styling for S-Models
E63 4MATIC
- Available in Sedan only
E63 S-Model 4MATIC
- Available in Sedan & Wagon
- ‘S’ Model  Replaces P30 Performance Package
2014 E63 AMG Portfolio
2014 E63 4MATIC (Sedan)
- 5.5L V8 BiTurbo
- 550 hp @ 5,250 - 5,750 rpm
- 531 lb/ft @ 1,750 – 5,000 rpm
- AMG 4MATIC All Wheel Drive
- Torque Split: 33% Front / 67% Rear
- 0-60 mph = 3.6*sec Sedan
- 155 mph Top Speed
*Preliminary
Retail Release – August  2013
Sedan MSRP = $92,770
(Shown as E63 in NetStar)
2014 E63 S-Model 4MATIC (Sedan/Wagon)
- 5.5L V8 BiTurbo
- 577 hp @ 5,500 rpm
- 590 lb/ft @ 2,000 – 4,500 rpm
- AMG 4MATIC All Wheel Drive
- Torque Split: 33% Front / 67% Rear
- 0-60 mph = 3.5*sec Sedan / 3.6*sec Wagon
- 186 mph Top Speed
*Preliminary
Retail Release – August  2013
Sedan MSRP = $ 99,770
(Shown as E63P in NetStar)
Wagon MSRP = $ 102,370
(Shown as E63SP in NetStar)
E63 vs E63 S - Exterior Differentiation